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OFF 18:11:44 Knack League Syndicate Glenn Foot -60
SPBook: 134

OFF 18:29:37 Mrs.S.Atkinson Samantha Atkinson -20
SPBook: 127

OFF 18:46:20 Mr.T.C.G.Robertson Glenn Foot -20
SPBook: 120

Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

STAR PELAW Meeting 144
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 29 March 2026
Heavy Shower Before Race9 Course: Slow
Race 1 18.11 435m Flat (A5) 1st £120, Others £40 Total £320 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Bet with Star Sports On-Course Stakes
Racing under the GBGB Rules of Racing

KNACKSTAR 2 5.68 3422 1st 2¾ RanOn,LedRunIn 24.0 9/4J 27.08
Kranky Jackie 1 5.74 5333 2nd 2¾ Rails,Crowded3,RanOn 31.0 7/2 27.30
Moonveen Dancer 4 5.67 1111 3rd 4¼ EP,Middle,LedToRunIn 29.2 9/4J 27.43
Aramis Dasher 5 5.76 6666 4th 7 SAw,Crowded1,MidToWide 30.5 7/1 27.64
Last To First 6 5.70 4555 5th 9¼ SAw,MidToWide 30.5 3/1 27.83
Saltees Kayla 3 5.66 2244 6th 10¾ Middle,FcdTCk3 24.5 7/1 27.94

Race 2 18.29 245m Flat (D5) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £265 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Sports #BettingPeople Interviews Stakes

CASEYS MARIO 1 1-1- 1st 4¼ ModAw,EP,LedFr1 30.1 8/13F 15.51
Monraud Spark 2 3-2- 2nd 4¼ SAw,Rails 29.9 5/2 15.86
Coologue Fred 3 5-4- 3rd 6¾ RlsToMid,FcdVW2 32.1 16/1 16.05
Westfield Onebid 5 4-5- 4th 7 Mid,ClearRun 30.4 9/2 16.08
Tyra Girl 4 2-3- 5th 7¾ QAw,LedTo1,MvdOff2 29.1 7/1 16.14
Vacant 6

Race 3 18.46 245m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
Bet On Course with Star Sports Sprint

BEACHGROVE LAD 4 1-1- 1st 4 VQAw,Middle,ALed 35.5 8/11F 14.57
Inclement Queen 6 2-2- 2nd 4 EP,Wide,A2nd 27.5 2/1 14.90
Keeperhill Ei Ei 1 3-3- 3rd 5¼ Rails,ClearRun 32.2 14/1 14.99
Nah Then Keefill 5 4-4- 4th 5½ Wide,ClearRun 27.4 11/2 15.02
Darbys Faye 2 5-5- 5th 6 Rails,Crowded1 27.2 14/1 15.06
Vacant 3

 

OFF 19:04:22 Mr.F.Kearney Glenn Foot -40
SPBook: 121

Withdrawals: Mary Gee - Lame
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 19:24:34 Mr.B.J.Healy,Mrs.J.H.Hopper Ian Hopper -40
SPBook: 132

OFF 19:42:26 Mr.A.Robson Henry Young -40
SPBook: 116

Withdrawals: Loxleys Rex - Lame
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 19:58:26 KJBC Syndicate Colin Watson -40
SPBook: 120

Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 4 19.04 435m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
Star Sports Greyhound Family Maiden 435m Trophy

For greyhounds that have not won an open over 388m or further at
closing

MAGS STAR 4 5.50 1111 1st SH QAw,Middle,ALed 30.1 5/6F 26.40
Safe Vision 5 5.65 3433 2nd SH Wide,RanOnWell 27.2 13/8 26.41
Mary Walloper 2 5.57 2222 3rd 3 EP,Rails,2ndToRunIn 25.3 7/2 26.64
Marlfield Enya 1 5.66 4344 4th 5 Rails,ClearRun 26.5 33/1 26.81
Garren Zulu 3 5.72 5555 5th 11¼ ClearRun,Middle 30.8 33/1 27.30
Vacant 6

Race 5 19.24 435m Flat (A3) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Sports for Best Betting Shop Service and Experience Stakes

TROOPER TRIPPETT 3 5.49 1111 1st 2 BmpRunUp,LedFrom1 32.8 2/1 26.42
Rebel Columbus 5 5.57 3222 2nd 2 SAw,2ndFr1 37.4 11/2 26.59
Moonveen Jemima 1 5.63 4333 3rd 9¼ Rails,Crowded1 28.8 4/1 27.16
Eden Hagrid 4 5.60 5444 4th 9¾ Mid,Blk¼ 32.3 8/1 27.21
Glengar Shadow 2 5.54 2555 5th Dis Mid&BmpRunUp,Stb&Fell1 25.6 10/11F 00.00
Vacant 6

Race 6 19.42 435m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £480
Star Sports #BettingPeople Standard

POPPER JOE 1 5.49 1111 1st 2¼ EP,Rls,LedFr1 33.4 13/8 26.20
Hillside Secret 5 5.48 2222 2nd 2¼ MsdBrk,EP,MidToWide 25.5 11/4 26.39
Burrow Bell 4 5.47 4444 3rd 9½ EP,Led-1,BCrd1 26.3 11/8F 26.96
Rebel George 2 5.48 3333 4th 9¾ BCrd1,Rails 34.8 10/1 26.97
Vacant 6
Vacant 3

Race 7 19.58 435m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
Star Sports #Bettingpeople Standard Trophy Div 2

POTHOLE BOB 3 5.46 1111 1st ¾ EP,Middle,ALed 31.8 4/1 26.42
Links Jester 2 5.47 2433 2nd ¾ EP,DispTo1,Crowded1 31.9 2/1 26.48
Swift Uni 5 5.58 5544 3rd 1 Middle,ClearRun 29.6 6/1 26.49
Sharp Royd 6 5.58 4322 4th 2¼ SAw,Wide,Crowded4 34.4 6/5F 26.60
Links Ginola 4 5.56 3255 5th 5¼ MidToRls,SltCrd1&2 34.2 14/1 26.85
Vacant 1
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OFF 20:16:38 Mr.R.H.Smith Roy Smith (Unatt) -40
SPBook: 131

OFF 20:32:35 Mr.R.Cross Colin Dibb -25
SPBook: 123

Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 20:52:30 Mr.S.R.Miller Ross Miller -50
SPBook: 131

OFF 21:10:05 Mr.D.Alcorn David Alcorn (Unatt) -50
SPBook: 131

STAR PELAW Meeting 144
RACE RESULTS Sunday, 29 March 2026
Heavy Shower Before Race9 Course: Slow
Race 8 20.16 435m Flat (A2) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

Star Sports loves Greyhound Racing Stakes

KILLIEFORD HANNA 1 5.48 1111 1st 4¼ EP,Rails,LedRunUp 31.0 7/4 25.98
Ballinabola Eve 2 5.61 2222 2nd 4¼ Rails,2ndFr1 28.1 7/2 26.33
Trimmer Marley 5 5.58 3343 3rd 6½ Middle,ClearRun 32.5 12/1 26.51
Tot Trippett 6 5.57 4434 4th 8½ Wide,SltCrd3 33.5 3/1 26.67
Moanteen Pudding 4 5.64 5555 5th 11¼ MsdBrk,Middle 28.3 6/4F 26.88
Vacant 3

Race 9 20.34 245m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £540
Bet Online with Starsports.bet Maiden Sprint

For greyhounds that have not won an open race at closing
FOOTFIELD ANGEL 3 4-2- 1st 1 VQAw,LedTo1,LedRunIn 26.5 8/1 15.20
Vixons Cocktail 1 1-1- 2nd 1 EP,Rails,LedFr1ToRunIn 26.5 5/4F 15.29
Links Millbill 2 2-3- 3rd 2 SAw,Stb&Crd1 27.5 6/1 15.37
Springside Hoffa 6 3-4- 4th 2¾ Wide,Baulked1 27.4 7/2 15.42
Glenbowen Coogee 5 5-5- 5th 3½ VSAw,Wide,FcdTCk1 34.8 9/4 15.48
Vacant 4

Race 10 20.52 435m Flat (A4) 1st £125, Others £50 Total £325 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
#Greyhoundsmakegreytpets Stakes

FRUITY DANCER 1 5.56 1111 1st 2¼ QAw,ALed 23.7 5/4J 26.82
Oceans Blue 2 5.62 2222 2nd 2¼ EP,A2nd 27.5 7/1 27.00
Popper Duke 6 5.65 3333 3rd 3½ Wide,ClearRun 32.2 5/4J 27.10
Rolo Twirl 4 5.70 5444 4th 13½ BBlk1 27.7 8/1 27.91
Cockneys Castle 3 5.70 4500 DNF - MvdOff&BCrd1 31.3 9/2 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 11 21.09 435m Flat (A7) 1st £110, Others £40 Total £270 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Pelaw Stakes

CATUNDA LEO 3 5.74 1212 1st Hd EP,Middle,Led2-4 33.2 13/8J 27.49
Franklins Pace 1 5.78 2121 2nd Hd Rails,LedFr4-NrLn 26.7 4/1 27.51
Kilbarry Limit 4 5.89 4333 3rd 3 CutInRunUp,Crowded2 30.2 7/1 27.73
Caseys Molly 2 5.76 3454 4th 3¼ SltCrd2,Middle 27.0 7/2 27.76
Untold Flare 6 5.99 5545 5th 3¾ VSAw,Crd3 26.3 13/8J 27.80
Vacant 5

 

OFF 21:26:17 Mr.D.J.Atkinson,Mrs.S.Atkinson Samantha Atkinson -50
SPBook: 130

Prize money totals £2860 of which £300 contributed by the BGRF.

Race 12 21.26 435m Flat (A4) 1st £125, Others £50 Total £325 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
Star Sports We Believe in Bookmaking Stakes

CASEYS JAKE 2 5.59 1111 1st 1¾ EP,RailsToMid,LedRunUp 30.2 7/4J 26.57
Anglesey Tesla 4 5.64 3322 2nd 1¾ WideRunUp,Mid,RanOn 30.7 7/4J 26.71
King Paul 6 5.69 4433 3rd 5½ SAw,Wide 29.8 7/1 27.01
Caseys Shadrack 5 5.81 5555 4th 6½ LckEP,MidToWide 32.1 5/1 27.10
Allstar Ace 1 5.65 2244 5th 10¾ Rails,ClearRun 28.7 5/2 27.43
Vacant 3


